27  x86 Architecture / CAR-2000
SPECIFICATION
CPU Board - Intel® AtomTM N330 1.6GHz
- Intel® 945GC chipset with 533 FSB
System Memory - Dual-channel DDR2 with two 240-pin DIMM socket
- Supports DDR2 533/400, un-buffered, none ECC up to
   4GB
Ethernet Port - 6x Gigabit Ethernet ports via Realtek 8111C

Full-range
100W ATX PSU
ORDERING GUIDE
Part No. PCI-E GbE Bypass EZIO PCI-E x8 slot
CAR-2000-3601         6     0 Option Option
CAR-2000-3621         6     2 Option Option
Optional PCI-E x8
expansion slot
Optional NIC
LAN module Chipset Ethernet Bypass
ABN-454L 82574L 4Gb Copper 0
ABN-484L 82574L 4Gb Copper 2
ABN-462N 82571EB 2Gb Fiber 0
ABN-482 82571EB 2Gb Fiber 1
ABN-664 82575EB 4Gb Fiber 0
ABN-668 82575EB 8Gb Fiber 0
ABN-522 82598EB 2 10Gb Fiber 0
NIP-53020 82599ES 2 10Gb Fiber 0
NIP-53120 82599ES 2 10Gb Fiber 1